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December 18, 2023

Merry Christmas And Happy New Year!

As the holidays approach and loved ones gather together, we enter a time of year
filled with both reflection and anticipation. It is a time to take stock of our many
blessings, both big and small, and to look forward with hope and excitement to
what the new year will bring.

At Rosborough Partners, family is more than just a word, it's the foundation of who
we are. Recognizing the immense value of quality time with loved ones, especially
during this celebratory season, our offices will be closed next week, allowing our
dedicated staff to cherish the warmth of family and embrace cherished holiday
traditions.

WE WILL BE CLOSED: Friday, December 22 - Monday, January 1

WE WILL REOPEN: Tuesday, January 2

http://www.rosboroughpartners.com/
http://www.rosboroughpartners.com/
https://www.rosboroughpartners.com/rp-services/garden-stewardship/
https://www.rosboroughpartners.com/plant-health-care/


Please note, snow services will continue as needed. If you have an emergency,
please contact your Client Steward directly.

May this time of year be filled with reflection, gratitude, and anticipation for you.
Wishing you a happy and joyous season!

 

Garden Steward Team
With regularly scheduled maintenance
completed for the season, the Garden Steward
team will be focused the following:

Deer netting installation
Snow services as contracted

Plant Health Care
CLOSED UNTIL SPRING

Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.
NOTE: We continue to respect physical distancing protocols for staff and client safety until further notice.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com

Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com

Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com

Erika Plascencia: 847/343-7403 / erika@rosboroughpartners.com

Matt Johnson: 224/612-3319 / matt@rosboroughpartners.com

Garden Steward Team
Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com

Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com

Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com
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Bill Marty: 224/471-7904 / wmarty@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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